
 SSSV - Landessportleitung Luftgewehr

 Landesmeisterschaften 2014
 SSV Thalgau, 21. und 22. März 2014

 ULSZ Rif, 23. März 2014

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 Senioren 2 A

399 R. Frauenschuh Max, LG 2013 L'hausen

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 023 Nußdorfer Johann Hallwang 99 99 99 96 -   -   393 /27
2. 008 Schoosleitner Johann Thalgau 98 99 97 99 -   -   393 /26
3. 004 Hennermann Karl Maxglan 97 98 99 98 -   -   392
4. 024 Gruber Josef Hallein 96 98 97 100 -   -   391
5. 048 Wenger Johann Saalfelden 99 100 95 96 -   -   390
6. 022 Frenslich Ernst Bürmoos 98 97 96 98 -   -   389
7. 007 Reindl Heinrich St. Gilgen 98 96 97 96 -   -   387 /22
8. 020 Hofbauer Heinz Bürmoos 97 98 96 96 -   -   387 /22
9. 021 Hütter Johann Bürmoos 93 95 95 99 -   -   382
10. 017 Hartleb Otto Schweighofer-Fiber 96 94 97 93 -   -   380
11. 047 Aigner Gustav Saalfelden 92 95 95 96 -   -   378 /15
12. 003 Gruber Margarethe Maishofen 94 94 94 96 -   -   378 /15
13. 006 Fellner Max Hallein 97 93 94 94 -   -   378 /15
14. 049 Handl Maresi Saalfelden 91 96 98 92 -   -   377
15. 018 Penker Johann Schweighofer-Fiber 98 92 92 94 -   -   376
16. 002 Gruber Peter Maishofen 93 94 95 93 -   -   375
17. 025 Schlager Martin Hallein 91 96 92 94 -   -   373
18. 019 Weich Johann Schweighofer-Fiber 91 97 91 93 -   -   372
19. 001 Spöttl Marianne Maishofen 94 90 89 90 -   -   363
20. 005 Buchegger Paul Salzburg Süd 89 91 89 92 -   -   361

 Senioren 3

299 R. Dröscher Vinzenz, ÖM 2007, mehrmals eingestellt

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 041 Frauenschuh Alois Lamprechtshausen 100 100 100 -   -   -   300 1)

2. 050 Dröscher Vinzenz Mauterndorf 99 99 100 -   -   -   298
3. 040 Watschinger Peter Hallwang 99 100 97 -   -   -   296 /25
4. 039 Walkner Erko Hallwang 99 98 99 -   -   -   296 /24
5. 045 Fieber Heinz Salzburg Süd 97 98 100 -   -   -   295
6. 042 Frauenschuh Max Lamprechtshausen 97 99 98 -   -   -   294 /21
7. 013 Aichhorn Jakob Maxglan 99 98 97 -   -   -   294 /20
8. 043 Haberlander Rosemarie Lamprechtshausen 100 98 96 -   -   -   294 /18
9. 044 Marx Christian Lamprechtshausen 98 97 98 -   -   -   293 /20
10. 052 Wurmbrand Wolf-D. ÖKB Maxglan 97 97 99 -   -   -   293 /18
11. 030 Weyland Rudolf Thalgau 98 96 99 -   -   -   293 /18
12. 053 Lenz August ÖKB Maxglan 98 97 98 -   -   -   293 /15
13. 010 Abele Albert Maxglan 97 99 97 -   -   -   293 /15



 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

14. 051 Roßmann Hermann ÖKB Maxglan 96 99 97 -   -   -   292
15. 026 Schwarzenbacher Georg Schweighofer-Fiber 97 96 98 -   -   -   291 /19
16. 046 Prantner Hermann Salzburg Süd 96 99 96 -   -   -   291 /15
17. 037 Fercher Cherubin Hallwang 96 99 96 -   -   -   291 /15
18. 015 Engel Rudi St. Gilgen 95 96 99 -   -   -   290 /17
19. 038 Ragginger Johann Hallwang 98 94 98 -   -   -   290 /16
20. 036 Windhofer Walter Abtenau 98 97 95 -   -   -   290 /14
21. 055 Nindl Norbert Saalfelden 94 97 98 -   -   -   289 /17
22. 031 Enzesberger Johann Thalgau 97 96 96 -   -   -   289 /16
23. 054 Neureiter Andrä Saalfelden 98 95 96 -   -   -   289 /15
24. 033 Grössinger Johann Thalgau 92 97 99 -   -   -   288 /15
25. 034 Putz Leopold Abtenau 97 95 96 -   -   -   288 /15
26. 060 Möschl Adolf Saalfelden 98 93 97 -   -   -   288 /14
27. 011 Bruckmoser Franz Maxglan 93 95 99 -   -   -   287
28. 027 Schwarzenbacher Chr. Schweighofer-Fiber 96 96 94 -   -   -   286 /12
29. 029 Erlbacher Johann Rußbach 93 95 98 -   -   -   286 /11
30. 035 Schorn Johann Abtenau 97 94 95 -   -   -   286 /10
31. 056 Neureiter Hildegard Saalfelden 98 95 92 -   -   -   285
32. 009 Maurer Erich Maxglan 96 94 93 -   -   -   283
33. 058 Schreder Stefanie Saalfelden 92 94 95 -   -   -   281
34. 057 Schreder Edmund Saalfelden 90 96 93 -   -   -   279
35. 012 Kirchgatterer Helmut Maxglan 92 92 93 -   -   -   277
36. 032 Wendlinger Wilhelm Thalgau 93 92 91 -   -   -   276
37. 014 Auinger Josef Maxglan 93 92 89 -   -   -   274
38. 028 Klausner Klaus Schweighofer-Fiber 92 87 94 -   -   -   273

1)   neuer Landesrekord

 MANNSCHAFTEN

 Senioren 2 A

1.169 R. Saalfelden m.Neureiter H.,Nindl,Wenger, LM 2012 L'hau

1. SSV Bürmoos 1158
Frenslich Ernst 389
Hofbauer Heinz 387
Hütter Johann 382

2. 1. Saalfeldener SSV 1145
Wenger Johann 390
Aigner Gustav 378
Handl Maresi 377

3. SG Hallein 1142
Gruber Josef 391
Fellner Max 378
Schlager Martin 373

4. BSG Schweighofer-Fiber 1128
Hartleb Otto 380
Penker Johann 376
Weich Johann 372



5. SG Maishofen 1116
Gruber Margarethe 378
Gruber Peter 375
Spöttl Marianne 363

 Senioren 3

894 R. Team Sbg m.Dröscher,Frauenschuh,Walkner, ÖM 2012 Linz

1. SSV Lamprechtshausen 887
Frauenschuh Alois 300
Frauenschuh Max 294
Marx Christian 293

2. SSV Hallwang 882
Watschinger Peter 296
Walkner Erko 296
Ragginger Johann 290

3. ÖKB Maxglan 878
Wurmbrand Wolf-Dietrich 293
Lenz August 293
Roßmann Hermann 292

4. 1. SV Maxglan I 874
Aichhorn Jakob 294
Abele Albert 293
Bruckmoser Franz 287

5. SSV Thalgau 870
Weyland Rudolf 293
Enzesberger Johann 289
Grössinger Johann 288

6. JSV Abtenau 864
Windhofer Walter 290
Putz Leopold 288
Schorn Johann 286

7. 1. Saalfeldener SSV I 862
Nindl Norbert 289
Möschl Adolf 288
Neureiter Hildegard 285

8. BSG Schweighofer-Fiber 850
Schwarzenbacher Georg 291
Schwarzenbacher Christ. 286
Klausner Klaus 273

9. 1. Saalfeldener SSV II 849
Neureiter Andrä 289
Schreder Stefanie 281
Schreder Edmund 279



10. 1.SV Maxglan II 834
Maurer Erich 283
Kirchgatterer Helmut 277
Auinger Josef 274


